
Luftpistole Herren I 2.10.10_____________________________________________________
1. 3000042 SC Windecken 1 1107

Craul, Andre 364
Pehnke, Kevin 369
Schlegel, Kai 374

2. 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 1049
Kotsch, Christian 358
Matijasevic, Ivan 342
Schwenk, Mario 349

3. 3000069 SC Wallroth 1027
Brehme, Maik 342
Keller, Aram 343
Paul, Timo 342

4. 3000074 SG Herolz 1020
Hönig, Joachim 344
Kastl, Nils Rüdiger 340
Schäfer, Manuel 336

5. 3000055 SC Büdesheim 1002
Chwalek, Jens 363
Koch, Christian 329
Saliba, Mussa Alexander 310

6. 3000042 SC Windecken 2 999
Bleß, Benjamin 347
Mertz, Alexander-Fritz 287
Schallenberger, Jan Volker 365

7. 3000029 SC Grossauheim 996
Akbas, Talip 328
Bechtold, Jan 328
Schlemmer, Paul Valentin 340

8. 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 660
Berlinger, Dennis 0
Erduran, Ömer 336
Kiwus, Marcus 324

AK. 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 1029
Fot, Max 340
Joswig, Yvo 359
Kaufmann, Tobias 330

2.10.10_____________________________________________________
01. Pehnke, Kevin 3000042 SC Windecken 1 369
02. Schallenberger, Jan Volker3000042 SC Windecken 2 365
03. Chwalek, Jens 3000055 SC Büdesheim 363
04. Bauer, Leon 3000020 SV Freigericht 353
05. Reissner, Philipp 3000055 SC Büdesheim 350
06. Bleß, Benjamin 3000042 SC Windecken 2 347
07. Winkler, Christian 3000038 SPSC Maintal 346
08. Keller, Aram 3000069 SC Wallroth 343
09. Brehme, Maik 3000069 SC Wallroth 342
10. Matijasevic, Ivan 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 342
11. Schlemmer, Paul Valentin 3000029 SC Grossauheim 340
12. Jesse, Kai Erik 3000046 PSV Hanau 337
13. Schäfer, Manuel 3000074 SG Herolz 336
14. Semmler, Christian 3000046 PSV Hanau 336
15. Erduran, Ömer 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 336
16. Karahan, Selcuk 3000056 SV Steinheim 335
17. Seyler, Jannik 3000001 SSG Biebergemünd 335
18. Wyrtki, Amatus 3000018 SV Bad Orb 333
19. Kaufmann, Tobias 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 330
20. Bechtold, Jan 3000029 SC Grossauheim 328
21. Dorusch, Christian 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 324
22. Kiwus, Marcus 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 324
23. Saliba, Mussa Alexander 3000055 SC Büdesheim 310
24. Mertz, Alexander-Fritz 3000042 SC Windecken 2 287
25. Schaum, Colin 3000038 SPSC Maintal 220

kErg. Berlinger, Dennis 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 0
kErg. Demuth, Florian 3000042 SC Windecken 0
kErg. Diekmann, Maximilian 3000042 SC Windecken 0
kErg. Müller, Max 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 0
kErg. Ochs, Timo 3000073 SV Oberzell 0
kErg. Stadick, Marcus 3000042 SC Windecken 0
kErg. Suba, Arnost 3000074 SG Herolz 0
kErg. Volz, Lukas 3000016 SV Barbarossa 0
kErg. Ziegler, Andreas 3000073 SV Oberzell 0

Luftpistole Damen I 2.10.11_____________________________________________________
01. Du, Wenhan 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 360
02. Müller, Michelle 3000029 SC Grossauheim 331
03. Loskan, Alissa 3000030 SPV Grossauheim 321
04. Körner, Anna 3000030 SPV Grossauheim 317

kErg. Schranz, Sarah 3000029 SC Grossauheim 0

Luftpistole Herren II 2.10.12_____________________________________________________
01. Schlegel, Kai 3000042 SC Windecken 1 374
02. Craul, Andre 3000042 SC Windecken 1 364
03. Joswig, Yvo 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 359
04. Kotsch, Christian 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 358
05. Schwenk, Mario 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 349
06. Göb, Wolfgang 3000018 SV Bad Orb 347

07. Weber, Sören 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 346
08. Przewloka, Sebastian 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 344
09. Hönig, Joachim 3000074 SG Herolz 344
10. Paul, Timo 3000069 SC Wallroth 342
11. Kastl, Nils Rüdiger 3000074 SG Herolz 340
12. Koch, Christian 3000055 SC Büdesheim 329
13. Akbas, Talip 3000029 SC Grossauheim 328
14. Bensing, Andre 3000069 SC Wallroth 320
15. Eisenacher, Dennis 3000054 SSG Maintal 310
16. Hubert, Michael 3000079 SV Salmünster 247
17. Freinik, Benjamin 3000033 SSPV Mittelbuchen 236
AK. Fot, Max 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 340

kErg. Poth, Sebastian 3000032 SV Marköbel 0

Luftpistole Damen II 2.10.13_____________________________________________________
01. Türpitsch, Kathrin 3000042 SC Windecken 358
02. Seipel, Patricia 3000042 SC Windecken 352
03. Schumacher, Jasmin 3000033 SSPV Mittelbuchen 341
04. Tatar, Filiz 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 336

kErg. Loest, Kathrin 3000018 SV Bad Orb 0
kErg. Putz, Tanja 3000001 SSG Biebergemünd 0

Luftpistole Herren III 2.10.14_____________________________________________________
1. 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 1063

Harbach, Thomas 366
Krug, Reinhard 342
Sczeburek, Frank 355

2. 3000074 SG Herolz 1004
Kilian, Thomas 325
Schmidt, Alexander 324
Sowietzki, Jürgen 355

3. 3000056 SV Steinheim 997
Heger, Michael 323
Hoffmann, Jürgen 327
Reuss, Timo 347

4. 3000036 SV Bischofsheim 996
Buchanan, William 329
Fischer, Uli 343
Ullmann, Fredy 324

5. 3000051 SPSV Erbstadt 968
Legèr, Wolfgang 313
Pallutz, Manfred 330
Reinecke, Gerhard 325

6. 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 1 953
Beck, Jakob 337
Breuer, Rolf 302
Weide, Ralf 314

7. 3000072 SV Ulmbach 939
Fesselmann, Josef 298
Grün, Armin 326
Krieg, Oliver 315

8. 3000030 SPV Grossauheim 934
Ehrich, Hartmut 328
Rößler, Thomas 319
Zach, Michael 287

9. 3000033 SSPV Mittelbuchen 922
Hixt, Reinhard 295
Sinsel, Harald 324
Traeger, Wolfgang 303

10. 3000038 1. SSC Maintal 1975 785
Mueller-Hoelz, Albrecht 244
Dombrowski, Karl 267
Tichy, Jaroslav 274

AK. 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 2 1023
Frohnapfel, Roger 362
Jochum, Stefan 343
Krämer, Robert 318

2.10.14_____________________________________________________
01. Harbach, Thomas 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 366
02. Rüttger, Marcus 3000077 SPS Hintersteinau 355
03. Sowietzki, Jürgen 3000074 SG Herolz 355
04. Tregler, Stefan 3000019 SV Gründau-Breitenborn 354
05. Bense, Holger 3000073 SV Oberzell 350
06. Wolf, Uwe 3000012 SV Neudorf 1961 349
07. Edel, Matthias 3000018 SV Bad Orb 349
08. Reuss, Timo 3000056 SV Steinheim 347
09. Fischer, Uli 3000036 SV Bischofsheim 343
10. Jochum, Stefan 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 2 343
11. Jäger, Achim 3000077 SPS Hintersteinau 337
12. Buchanan, William 3000036 SV Bischofsheim 329
13. Schien, Oliver 3000001 SSG Biebergemünd 329
14. Grün, Armin 3000072 SV Ulmbach 326
15. Kilian, Thomas 3000074 SG Herolz 325
16. Schmidt, Alexander 3000074 SG Herolz 324
17. Heger, Michael 3000056 SV Steinheim 323
18. Müller, Marco 3000005 SV Höchst 318
19. Edler, Thomas 3000033 SSPV Mittelbuchen 317
20. Krieg, Oliver 3000072 SV Ulmbach 315
21. Zach, Michael 3000030 SPV Grossauheim 287



22. Koch, Peter 3000074 SG Herolz 282
kErg. Branzke, Karsten 3000012 SV Neudorf 0
kErg. Buchinger, Thorsten 3000016 SV Barbarossa 0
kErg. Loest, Torsten 3000018 SV Bad Orb 0
kErg. Ursch, Thomas 3000074 SG Herolz 0

Luftpistole Damen III 2.10.15_____________________________________________________
01. Rotter, Claudia 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 345

Luftpistole Herren IV 2.10.16_____________________________________________________
01. Pfannmüller, Thomas 3000020 SV Freigericht 357
02. Bauer, Stefan 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 356
03. Sczeburek, Frank 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 355
04. Dülger, Necati 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 352
05. Beck, Jakob 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 1 337
06. Pfeil, Gerold 3000046 PSV Hanau 332
07. Pallutz, Manfred 3000051 SPSV Erbstadt 330
08. Seifert, Wolfgang 3000042 SC Windecken 330
09. Dunkel, Joerg 3000046 PSV Hanau 325
10. Reinecke, Gerhard 3000051 SPSV Erbstadt 325
11. Ullmann, Fredy 3000036 SV Bischofsheim 324
12. Sinsel, Harald 3000033 SSPV Mittelbuchen 324
13. Scherer, Frank 3000030 Sportvereinigung 1945 Grossauheim 320
14. Rößler, Thomas 3000030 SPV Grossauheim 319
15. Krämer, Robert 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 2 318
16. Baumann, Martin 3000020 SV Freigericht 317
17. Horst, Rainer 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 314
18. Weide, Ralf 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 1 314
19. Legèr, Wolfgang 3000051 SPSV Erbstadt 313
20. Reichhold, Uwe 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 309
21. Krysciak, Thomas 3000030 SPV Grossauheim 308
22. Traeger, Wolfgang 3000033 SSPV Mittelbuchen 303
23. Breuer, Rolf 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 1 302
24. Kämmerling, Michael 3000079 SV Salmünster 299
25. Fesselmann, Josef 3000072 SV Ulmbach 298
26. Meyer, Mike 3000072 SV Ulmbach 294
27. Stumpf, Edgar 3000079 SV Salmünster 292
28. Tichy, Jaroslav 3000038 1. SSC Maintal 1975 274
29. Dombrowski, Karl 3000038 1. SSC Maintal 1975 267
30. Elbrecht, Heinz 3000048 SV Falke e.V. Niederissigheim 244
31. Huth, Horst 3000079 SV Salmünster 205
AK. Frohnapfel, Roger 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 2 362

kErg. Manß, Andreas 3000030 SPV Grossauheim 0
kErg. Staab, Horst 3000020 SV Freigericht 0

Luftpistole Damen IV 2.10.17_____________________________________________________
01. Logemann, Sabine 3000032 SV Marköbel 316
AK. Häuser, Marietta 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 323

Luftpistole Herren V 2.10.18_____________________________________________________
01. Ruth, Roland 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 352
02. Krug, Reinhard 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 342
03. Ehrich, Hartmut 3000030 SPV Grossauheim 328
04. Hoffmann, Jürgen 3000056 SV Steinheim 327
05. Zuth, Siegfried 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 327
06. Hixt, Reinhard 3000033 SSPV Mittelbuchen 295
07. Mueller-Hoelz, Albrecht 3000038 1. SSC Maintal 1975 244

kErg. Schaaf, Wilhelm 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 0
kErg. Schäfer, Paul 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 0

Luftpistole Junioren I 2.10.40_____________________________________________________
01. Fedorenko, Dymtro 3000020 SV Freigericht 361
02. Borgers, Leopold Constantin3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 344
03. Koch, Leon Simon 3000074 SG Herolz 301
04. Zedtler, Jonas 3000022 SV Stolzenberg 272

Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 2.10.41_____________________________________________________
01. Jochum, Kristin 3000050 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 334

Luftpistole Junioren II 2.10.42_____________________________________________________
01. Zedtler, Julius 3000022 SV Stolzenberg 361
02. Grüll, Nils 3000018 SV Bad Orb 319
03. Müller, Leon 3000005 SV Höchst 312

kErg. Biesenbach, Jonas 3000022 SV Stolzenberg 0

Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 2.10.43_____________________________________________________
01. Ati, Zahia 3000018 SV Bad Orb 303

Luftpistole Auflage Senioren I 2.11.70_____________________________________________________
1. 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 894,6

Hacker, Achim 297,0
Kress, Volker 298,2
Wagner, Dirk 299,4

2.11.70_____________________________________________________
01. Müller, Jens 3000011 SV Geislitz 305,6
02. Kress, Volker 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 298,2

03. Hacker, Achim 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 297,0
04. Jost, Andreas 3000073 SV Oberzell 279,5
05. Kremer, Mario 3000073 SV Oberzell 275,1
06. Lehmann, Bruno 3000048 SV Falke e.V. Niederissigheim 273,5

kErg. Hegenbart, Jens 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 0,0

Luftpistole Auflage Senioren II 2.11.72_____________________________________________________
01. Lukas, Michael 3000013 SV Schlierbach 304,6
02. Wagner, Dirk 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 299,4
03. Benthien, Jörg 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 296,3
04. Hohmann, Edgar 3000072 SV Ulmbach 294,0
05. Pfeil, Gerold 3000046 PSV Hanau 293,0
06. Leipold, Bernd 3000069 SC Wallroth 285,9
07. Meudt, Stefan Dr. 3000011 SV Geislitz 283,8
08. Meyer, Matthias 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 263,2
09. Kämmerling, Michael 3000079 SV Salmünster 262,1
10. Huth, Horst 3000079 SV Salmünster 215,6

kErg. Ochs, Hartmut 3000073 SV Oberzell 0,0
kErg. Sinsel, Harald 3000033 SSPV Mittelbuchen 0,0

Luftpistole Auflage Seniorinnen II 2.11.73_____________________________________________________
01. Sensburg, Ute 3000018 SV Bad Orb 253,3
02. Benthien, Ulrike 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 243,2

Luftpistole Auflage Senioren III 2.11.74_____________________________________________________
1. 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 1 907,9

Horst, Rainer 301,9
Krug, Reinhard 297,5
Sczeburek, Frank 308,5

2. 3000011 SV Geislitz 903,7
Kimmel, Oswald 292,7
Stemper, Nikolaus 308,7
Zaade, Hans-Jürgen 302,3

3. 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 881,0
Günther, Edgar 294,2
Sczeburek, Birgit 292,7
Ruth, Ralf 294,1

4. 3000074 SG Herolz 876,2
Fehl, Werner 295,2
Spahn, Hans 286,1
Ursch, Franz 294,9

5. 3000054 SSG Maintal 808,4
Altenhofen, Eilhardt 270,2
Baumann, Werner 249,6
Wagner, Michael 288,6

6. 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 595,5
Blumenstein, Herbert 293,9
Platt, Reinhard 0,0
Ruth, Roland 301,6

2.11.74_____________________________________________________
01. Stemper, Nikolaus 3000011 SV Geislitz 308,7
02. Sczeburek, Frank 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 1 308,5
03. Horst, Rainer 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 1 301,9
04. Blumenstein, Herbert 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 293,9
05. Sensburg, Michael 3000018 SV Bad Orb 292,8
06. Sütterlin, Sven 3000068 SV Schlüchtern 292,8
07. Dunkel, Joerg 3000046 PSV Hanau 287,6
08. Diehl, Egon 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 276,3
09. Altenhofen, Eilhardt 3000054 SSG Maintal 270,2

kErg. Breitenbach, Roland 3000016 SV Barbarossa 0,0
kErg. Reichhold, Uwe 3000057 Niederdorfelder SC 0,0
kErg. Stumpf, Edgar 3000079 SV Salmünster 0,0

Luftpistole Auflage Seniorinnen III 2.11.75_____________________________________________________
01. Sczeburek, Birgit 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 292,7
02. Wolf, Christa 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 282,6

Luftpistole Auflage Senioren IV 2.11.76_____________________________________________________
01. Zaade, Hans-Jürgen 3000011 SV Geislitz 302,3
02. Ruth, Roland 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 301,6
03. Krug, Reinhard 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 1 297,5
04. Fehl, Werner 3000074 SG Herolz 295,2
05. Ruth, Ralf 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 294,1
06. Spahn, Hans 3000074 SG Herolz 286,1
07. Baumann, Werner 3000054 SSG Maintal 249,6

kErg. Raab, Rainer 3000074 SG Herolz 0,0
kErg. Schäfer, Paul 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 0,0

Luftpistole Auflage Senioren V 2.11.78_____________________________________________________
01. Günther, Edgar 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 294,2
02. Kimmel, Oswald 3000011 SV Geislitz 292,7
03. Janowski, Czeslaw 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 280,4
04. Paulmichel, Helmut 3000011 SV Geislitz 280,1

kErg. Czech, Werner 3000072 SV Ulmbach 0,0
kErg. Spiller, Michael 3000016 SV Barbarossa 0,0



Luftpistole Auflage Senioren VI 2.11.80_____________________________________________________
01. Janke, Bernd 3000068 SV Schlüchtern 297,7
02. Ursch, Franz 3000074 SG Herolz 294,9
03. Wagner, Michael 3000054 SSG Maintal 288,6

kErg. Kurz, Norbert 3000016 SV Barbarossa 0,0
kErg. Platt, Reinhard 3000037 SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 0,0
kErg. von Rockenthien, Ullrich 3000068 SV Schlüchtern 0,0

Luftpistole Team Mixed Herr / Dame 2.12.10_____________________________________________________
1. 3000042 SC Windecken 549

Schlegel, Kai 282
Seipel, Patricia 267

2. 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 0
Christmann, Ralph 0
Häuser, Marietta 0

AK. 3000042 SC Windecken 547
Schallenberger, Jan Volker 278
Türpitsch, Kathrin 269

2.12.10_____________________________________________________
01. Schlegel, Kai 3000042 SC Windecken 282
02. Schallenberger, Jan Volker3000042 SC Windecken 278
03. Seipel, Patricia 3000042 SC Windecken 267
AK. Türpitsch, Kathrin 3000042 SC Windecken 269

kErg. Christmann, Ralph 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 0
kErg. Häuser, Marietta 3000006 SSV Großenhausen 0

Luftpistole Team Mixed Junior / Juniorin 2.12.40_____________________________________________________
1. 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 503

Borgers, Leopold Constantin 261
Dülger, Mira 242

2.12.40_____________________________________________________
01. Borgers, Leopold Constantin3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 261
02. Dülger, Mira 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 242

10m LP Mehrkampf Herren I 2.17.10_____________________________________________________
01. Krug, Reinhard 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 341
02. Borgers, Leopold Constantin3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 341
03. Sczeburek, Frank 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 340
04. Hönig, Joachim 3000074 SG Herolz 338
05. Dülger, Necati 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 326
06. Hohmann, Edgar 3000072 SV Ulmbach 296

10m LP Standard Herren I 2.18.10_____________________________________________________
01. Borgers, Leopold Constantin3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 345
02. Sczeburek, Frank 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 345
03. Hönig, Joachim 3000074 SG Herolz 342
04. Krug, Reinhard 3000035 SV Tell Rückingen 336
05. Dülger, Necati 3000044 SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 328
06. Hohmann, Edgar 3000072 SV Ulmbach 290


